
Valet Oak Park Activity Report 

March April May

Date

Day of 

Week North Blvd

Lake 

Street Date

Day of 

Week

North 

Blvd Lake Street Date

Day of 

Week

North 

Blvd Lake Street

3/1/2016 Tuesday 4 4 4/1/2016 Friday 8 5 5/1/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open

3/2/2016 Wednesday 8 6 4/2/2016 Saturday 1 4 5/2/2016 Monday 12 9

3/3/2016 Thursday 6 7 4/3/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 5/3/2016 Tuesday 18 5

3/4/2016 Friday 6 2 4/4/2016 Monday 7 3 5/4/2016 Wednesday 14 8

3/5/2016 Saturday 1 12 4/5/2016 Tuesday 10 4 5/5/2016 Thursday 17 11

3/6/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 4/6/2016 Wednesday 3 4 5/6/2016 Friday 20 5

3/7/2016 Monday 5 5 4/7/2016 Thursday 10 4 5/7/2016 Saturday 8 8

3/8/2016 Tuesday 4 5 4/8/2016 Friday 7 4 5/8/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open

3/9/2016 Wednesday 5 3 4/9/2016 Saturday 2 6 5/9/2016 Monday 14 8

3/10/2016 Thursday 12 3 4/10/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 5/10/2016 Tuesday 18 10

3/11/2016 Friday 10 7 4/11/2016 Monday 2 2 5/11/2016 Wednesday 5 6

3/12/2016 Saturday 2 12 4/12/2016 Tuesday 11 3 5/12/2016 Thursday 13 5

3/13/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 4/13/2016 Wednesday 12 3 5/13/2016 Friday 16 14

3/14/2016 Monday 2 2 4/14/2016 Thursday 16 4 5/14/2016 Saturday 11 5

3/15/2016 Tuesday 9 6 4/15/2016 Friday 18 14 5/15/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open

3/16/2016 Wednesday 3 3 4/16/2016 Saturday 12 5 5/16/2016 Monday 10 5

3/17/2016 Thursday 11 2 4/17/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 5/17/2016 Tuesday 9 1

3/18/2016 Friday 10 4 4/18/2016 Monday 5 2 5/18/2016 Wednesday 10 1

3/19/2016 Saturday 2 5 4/19/2016 Tuesday 18 4 5/19/2016 Thursday 21 10

3/20/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 4/20/2016 Wednesday 12 5 5/20/2016 Friday 24 4

3/21/2016 Monday 3 1 4/21/2016 Thursday 27 3 5/21/2016 Saturday 17 6

3/22/2016 Tuesday 6 4 4/22/2016 Friday 18 5 5/22/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open

3/23/2016 Wednesday 3 4 4/23/2016 Saturday 13 1 5/23/2016 Monday 9 8

3/24/2016 Thursday 13 4 4/24/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 5/24/2016 Tuesday 19 2

3/25/2016 Friday 10 3 4/25/2016 Monday 7 5 5/25/2016 Wednesday 10 10

3/26/2016 Saturday 8 6 4/26/2016 Tuesday 18 3 5/26/2016 Thursday 24 9

3/27/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 4/27/2016 Wednesday 17 9 5/27/2016 Friday 17 5

3/28/2016 Monday 12 2 4/28/2016 Thursday 18 5 5/28/2016 Saturday 34 12

3/29/2016 Tuesday 7 2 4/29/2016 Friday 21 10 5/29/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open

3/30/2016 Wednesday 2 4 4/30/2016 Saturday 12 15 5/30/2016 Monday 0 0

3/31/2016 Thursday 4 5 5/31/2016 Tuesday 12 4

168 123 305 132 382 171

291 437 553

11 17 21

Total Vehicles MayTotal Vehicles March Total Vehicles April

Average Cars Per Day Average Cars Per Day Average Cars Per Day



Valet Oak Park Activity Report 

June July

Date

Day of 

Week

North 

Blvd

Lake 

Street Date

Day of 

Week North Blvd

Lake 

Street Date

Day of 

Week

North 

Blvd

Lake 

Street

6/1/2016 Wednesday 8 4 7/1/2016 Friday 14 8 8/1/2016 Monday 6 5

6/2/2016 Thursday 33 1 7/2/2016 Saturday 5 6 8/2/2016 Tuesday 23 7

6/3/2016 Friday 14 8 7/3/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 8/3/2016 Wednesday 5 7

6/4/2016 Saturday 8 10 7/4/2016 Monday Not Open Not Open 8/4/2016 Thursday 27 6

6/5/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 7/5/2016 Tuesday 16 6 8/5/2016 Friday 6 5

6/6/2016 Monday 10 8 7/6/2016 Wednesday 7 5 8/6/2016 Saturday 8 1

6/7/2016 Tuesday 20 9 7/7/2016 Thursday 18 20 8/7/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open

6/8/2016 Wednesday 10 8 7/8/2016 Friday 11 22 8/8/2016 Monday 10 5

6/9/2016 Thursday 22 6 7/9/2016 Saturday 5 7 8/9/2016 Tuesday 9 9

6/10/2016 Friday 18 6 7/10/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 8/10/2016 Wednesday 11 4

6/11/2016 Saturday 10 4 7/11/2016 Monday 9 3 8/11/2016 Thursday 25 6

6/12/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 7/12/2016 Tuesday 14 6 8/12/2016 Friday 8 7

6/13/2016 Monday 11 1 7/13/2016 Wednesday 10 3 8/13/2016 Saturday 5 3

6/14/2016 Tuesday 23 1 7/14/2016 Thursday 21 9 8/14/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open

6/15/2016 Wednesday 11 9 7/15/2016 Friday 14 11 8/15/2016 Monday 5 1

6/16/2016 Thursday 18 16 7/16/2016 Saturday 7 8 8/16/2016 Tuesday 14 5

6/17/2016 Friday 29 9 7/17/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 8/17/2016 Wednesday 9 3

6/18/2016 Saturday 2 4 7/18/2016 Monday 7 7 8/18/2016 Thursday 22 7

6/19/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 7/19/2016 Tuesday 14 8 8/19/2016 Friday 17 11

6/20/2016 Monday 12 5 7/20/2016 Wednesday 8 4 8/20/2016 Saturday 20 1

6/21/2016 Tuesday 10 9 7/21/2016 Thursday 24 8 8/21/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open

6/22/2016 Wednesday 13 1 7/22/2016 Friday 22 11 8/22/2016 Monday 6 3

6/23/2016 Thursday 31 10 7/23/2016 Saturday 7 2 8/23/2016 Tuesday 15 3

6/24/2016 Friday 17 4 7/24/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 8/24/2016 Wednesday 6 3

6/25/2016 Saturday 6 4 7/25/2016 Monday 8 6 8/25/2016 Thursday 19 4

6/26/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 7/26/2016 Tuesday 18 4 8/26/2016 Friday 11 3

6/27/2016 Monday 6 1 7/27/2016 Wednesday 6 3 8/27/2016 Saturday 7 4

6/28/2016 Tuesday 25 7 7/28/2016 Thursday 32 7 8/28/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open

6/29/2016 Wednesday 13 8 7/29/2016 Friday 17 8 8/29/2016 Monday 7 2

6/30/2016 Thursday 28 4 7/30/2016 Saturday 9 12 8/30/2016 Tuesday 16 8

7/31/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 8/31/2016 Wednesday 7 5

408 157 323 194 324 128

565 Total Vehicles July 517 Total Vehicles August 452

22 Average Cars Per Day 21 Average Cars Per Day 17

August  

Total Vehicles June

Average Cars Per Day



Valet Oak Park Activity Report 

October November

Date

Day of 

Week

North 

Blvd

Lake 

Street Date

Day of 

Week

North 

Blvd

Lake 

Street Date

Day of 

Week

North 

Blvd

Lake 

Street

9/1/2016 Thursday 15 4 10/1/2016 Saturday 12 8 11/1/2016 Tuesday 13 3

9/2/2016 Friday 11 3 10/2/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 11/2/2016 Wednesday 12 5

9/3/2016 Saturday 3 3 10/3/2016 Monday 7 3 11/3/2016 Thursday 13 4

9/4/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 10/4/2016 Tuesday 9 7 11/4/2016 Friday 14 10

9/5/2016 Monday Not Open Not Open 10/5/2016 Wednesday 8 7 11/5/2016 Saturday 9 6

9/6/2016 Tuesday 12 6 10/6/2016 Thursday 11 7 11/6/2016 Sunday not open not open

9/7/2016 Wednesday 4 3 10/7/2016 Friday 9 1 11/7/2016 Monday 3 3

9/8/2016 Thursday 13 6 10/8/2016 Saturday 5 2 11/8/2016 Tuesday 23 8

9/9/2016 Friday 8 4 10/9/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 11/9/2016 Wednesday 12 5

9/10/2016 Saturday 5 5 10/10/2016 Monday 12 1 11/10/2016 Thursday 12 7

9/11/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 10/11/2016 Tuesday 23 2 11/11/2016 Friday 20 6

9/12/2016 Monday 8 2 10/12/2016 Wednesday 5 4 11/12/2016 Saturday 12

9/13/2016 Tuesday 10 4 10/13/2016 Thursday 17 2 11/13/2016 Sunday not open not open

9/14/2016 Wednesday 3 6 10/14/2016 Friday 11 4 11/14/2016 Monday 6 2

9/15/2016 Thursday 24 7 10/15/2016 Saturday 12 4 11/15/2016 Tuesday 5 6

9/16/2016 Friday 16 13 10/16/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 11/16/2016 Wednesday 5 6

9/17/2016 Saturday 14 14 10/17/2016 Monday 9 11/17/2016 Thursday 27 4

9/18/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 10/18/2016 Tuesday 10 1 11/18/2016 Friday 29 2

9/19/2016 Monday 15 5 10/19/2016 Wednesday 6 7 11/19/2016 Saturday 14 11

9/20/2016 Tuesday 25 3 10/20/2016 Thursday 12 11/20/2016 Sunday not open not open

9/21/2016 Wednesday 7 5 10/21/2016 Friday 13 6 11/21/2016 Monday 13 5

9/22/2016 Thursday 8 4 10/22/2016 Saturday 3 3 11/22/2016 Tuesday 24 4

9/23/2016 Friday 8 2 10/23/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 11/23/2016 Wednesday 9 7

9/24/2016 Saturday 14 7 10/24/2016 Monday 4 2 11/24/2016 Thursday not open not open

9/25/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 10/25/2016 Tuesday 12 4 11/25/2016 Friday 13 5

9/26/2016 Monday 4 1 10/26/2016 Wednesday 3 3 11/26/2016 Saturday 17 5

9/27/2016 Tuesday 20 6 10/27/2016 Thursday 8 6 11/27/2016 Sunday not open not open

9/28/2016 Wednesday 7 7 10/28/2016 Friday 11 7 11/28/2016 Monday 8 3

9/29/2016 Thursday 13 7 10/29/2016 Saturday 8 3 11/29/2016 Tuesday 20 4

9/30/2016 Friday 11 7 10/30/2016 Sunday Not Open Not Open 11/30/2016 Wednesday 6 3

  10/31/2016 Monday 5 4

278 134 245 98 339 124

Total Vehicles September 412 Total Vehicles October 343 Total Vehicles November 463

Average Cars Per Day 17 Average Cars Per Day 13 Average Cars Per Day 19

September



Valet Oak Park Activity Report 

December

Date

Day of 

Week

North 

Blvd

Lake 

Street Month

Doctors 

Office

General 

Public

Total 

Cars

Total 

Revenue

12/1/2016 Thursday 14 4 Mar 2016 N/A N/A 291 1,525$    

12/2/2016 Friday 15 8 Apr 2016 N/A N/A 437 2,269$    

12/3/2016 Saturday 19 9 May 2016 164 389 553 2,918$    

12/4/2016 Sunday not open not open Jun 2016 187 366 565 3,045$    

12/5/2016 Monday 5 1 Jul 2016 190 381 517 2,871$    

12/6/2016 Tuesday 15 7 Aug 2016 164 288 452 2,322$    

12/7/2016 Wednesday 9 5 Sep 2016 142 270 412 2,287$    

12/8/2016 Thursday 24 6 Oct 2016 123 220 343 1,859$    

12/9/2016 Friday 16 6 Nov 2016 137 325 463 2,350$    

12/10/2016 Saturday 17 6 Dec 2016 156 383 539 2,742$    

12/11/2016 Sunday not open not open

12/12/2016 Monday 10 8

12/13/2016 Tuesday 20 3

12/14/2016 Wednesday 4

12/15/2016 Thursday 11 5

12/16/2016 Friday 16 2

12/17/2016 Saturday 34 6

12/18/2016 Sunday not open not open

12/19/2016 Monday 10 2

12/20/2016 Tuesday 15 9

12/21/2016 Wednesday 15 4

12/22/2016 Thursday 29 8

12/23/2016 Friday 32 1

12/24/2016 Saturday 9 1

12/25/2016 Sunday not open not open

12/26/2016 Monday 3 5

12/27/2016 Tuesday 11 7

12/28/2016 Wednesday 8 4

12/29/2016 Thursday 13 12

12/30/2016 Friday 14 11

12/31/2016 Saturday 10 1

398 141

Total Vehicles December 539

Average Cars Per Day 20

Note 1: Tracking of the valet customers that were 

visiting the partcipating physicians offices didn't begin 

until May 2016

Note 2: Three hour limit in downtown lots started May 

16, 2016

Note 3: 90 minute free parking in the downtown garages 

started May 10, 2016


